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European Transfers 2015

Transferts Européens 2015
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Shuptar Vasyl

Vashechkin Oleksandr

Asharin Roman

Motrynets Vladyslav

Stoichev Vladimir
Chireacov Nickolai
Vilcu Lucian lonut
Atofani Marius
Simo Laszlo
Ashim Kudret
Shukriev Shukri
Krastanov Krasimir
Kovacs Bence
Jager Krisztian
Olle Robert
Filipczak Mateusz
Madarasi Gabor
Nedealco Evgheni
Toth Rafael
Molnar Balint
Csercsics Richard
Lukostaitis Aldas
Adomaitis Laimutis
Bienkowski Adam
Kasryan Khoren
Donu loan-Raul
Novak Petr

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Bulgarie
Moldavie
Roumanie
Roumanie
Roumanie
Bulgarie
Bulgarie
Bulgarie
Hongrie
Hongrie
Slovaquie
Pologne
Hongrie
Moldavie
Hongrie
Hongrie
Hongrie
Lituanie
Lituanie
Pologne
Armenie
Roumanie
Rep. Tcheque

SV Germania Wiengarten

ESMTK,Hungary
ESMTK,Hungary
ESMTK,Hungary

SRC 1896 Viernheim e.V.
ASV Urloffen e.V.

ASV Urloffen e.V.

ASV Urloffen e.V.

ASV Urloffen e.V.

SRC 1896 Viernheim
SRC Viernheim

AC Siegfried Heusweiler e.V.
FC Erzgebirge Aue e.V.
FC Erzgebirge Aue e.V.
FC Erzgebirge Aue e.V.
FC Erzgebirge Aue e.V.
FC Erzgebirge Aue e.V.
C.S. Lugoj,ROM

SV Siegfried 1922 e.V.
SV Siegfried 1922 e.V.
SV Siegfried 1922 e.V.
SV Siegfried 1922 e.V.
SV Siegfried 1922 e.V.
KFC Leipzig e.V.

RV Thalheim e.V

RV Thalheim e.V

RV Thalheim e.V
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28 | Szeja Arkadiusz Pologne RV Thalheim e.V
29 | Takunow Dawid Pologne RV Thalheim
30 | Duendar Muharrem Turquie TV Essen Dellwig 1893 e.V.
31 | Zdanowski Mariusz Pologne TV Essen Dellwig 1893 e.V.
32 | Krol Michat Pologne TV Essen Dellwig 1893 e.V.
33 | Abuev Beslan Russie TV Essen Dellwig 1893 e.V.
34 | Omarov Abdoulla Belgique TV Essen Dellwig 1893 e.V.
35 | Egervari Laszlo Hongrie URC Wilfurt, AUT
36 | Vala David Rep. Tcheque RSK Jugendkraft Gelenau
37 | Novak Michal Rep. Tcheque RSK Jugendkraft Gelenau
38 | Sobecky Tomas Rep. Tcheque RSK Jugendkraft Gelenau
39 | Sokalski Andrzej Pologne RSK Jugendkraft Gelenau
40 | Wojciechowski Kamil Pologne RSK Jugendkraft Gelenau
41 | Eggonidis Mattaios Grece KSV Witten 07 e.V.
42 | Pervachuk Ristyslav Ukraine KSV Witten 07 e.V.
43 | Cojocari llie Roumanie KSV Witten 07 e.V.
44 | Castillo Junier Espagne KSV Witten 07 e.V.
45 | Lagodskis Imants Lettonie KSV Witten 07 e.V.
46 | Petkov Vladimir Bulgarie AC Heusweiler e.V.
47 | Dimitrov Dimitar Bulgarie AC Heusweiler e.V.
48 | Kubatov Stoyan Bulgarie AC Heusweiler e.V.
49 | Dominguez Edwin Suede KSV Witten 07 e.V.
50 | Rustem Hammet Turquie ASV Mainz 88 e.V.
51 | Arik Mevlut Turquie ASV Mainz 88 e.V.
52 | Korpasi Balint Hongrie ASV Mainz 88 e.V.
53 | Ivanov Stefan Bulgarie KFC Leipzig e.V.
54 | Spasov Avgustin Bulgarie KFC Leipzig e.V.
55 | Ljutskanov Svetoslav Bulgarie KV 03 Riegelsberg e.V.
56 | Eloyan Suren Armenie/France | KV 03 Riegelsberg e.V.
57 | Malkhasian Hrachia Russie/France | KV 03 Riegelsberg e.V.
58 | Berrack Pierre France RKG 2000 Freiburg e.V.
59 | Shindov Radostin Bulgarie RKG 2000 Freiburg e.V.
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60 | Yasar Selim Turquie ASV Mainz 88 e.V.

61 |lldem Kansu Turquie ASV Mainz 88 e.V.

62 | Bisultanov Rajbek Danemark RV Luebtheen e.V.

63 | Bjerrehuus Fredrik Danemark RV Luebtheen e.V.

64 | Ekstroem Anders Danemark RV Luebtheen e.V.

65 | Asenov Mitko Bulgarie RV Luebtheen e.V.

66 | Bankov Daniel Bulgarie RV Luebtheen e.V.

67 | Bucur George Roumanie ASV Mainz 88 e.V.

68 | Djakonov Aleksej Lituanie ASC Bindlach e.V.

69 | Fridrikas Romas Lituanie ASC Bindlach e.V.

70 | Bodisteanu Gheorghe Roumanie ASC Bindlach e.V.

71 | Frankol Sandro Croitie ASC Bindlach e.V.

72 | Chichioi Igor Moldavie RC Merken e.V.

73 | Mamulat Maxim Moldavie RC Merken e.V.

74 | Mamulat Veaceslav Moldavie RC Merken e.V.

75 | Lakatos Zoltan Hongrie RC Merken e.V.=

76 | Komaromi Ede Hongrie RC Merken e.V.=

77 |Jaloviar Jozef Slovaquie RC Merken e.V.=

78 | Vaginiuc Christian Roumanie ASV 1908 Huettigweiler

79 | Jelev Dimitar Bulgarie ASV 1908 Huettigweiler =

80 | Nedelchev Nedelcho Bulgarie ASV 1908 Huettigweiler =

81 | Hassli Frank Monaco ASV 1908 Huettigweiler =

82 | Pietrzak Michal Pologne AC Germania Artern e.V.

83 | Balaur Denis Moldavie ASV Huettigweiler

84 | Kiss Gergely Hongrie SV Wacker e.V.

85 | Djorev lvan Bulgarie SV Wacker e.V.=

86 | Geshev Miroslav Bulgarie SV Wacker e.V.=

87 | Naim Mikyay Bulgarie SV Wacker e.V.=

88 | Kurtev Nikolay Bulgarie SV Wacker e.V.=

89 | Hanak Karel Tcheque KSV Pausa e.V.

90 | Mikolajczyk Marcin Pologne KSV Pausa e.V.

91 | Deverny Andrzej Pologne KSV Pausa e.V.=
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92 | Peplowski Dawid Pologne KSV Pausa e.V.=
93 | May Eryk Pologne KSV Pausa e.V.=
94 | Slowinski Adam Pologne KSV Pausa e.V.=
95 | Filipczak Adam Pologne KSV Pausa e.V.=
96 | Lampis Luca France KSV Schriesheim e.V.
97 | Janikowski Damian Pologne KSV Schriesheim e.V.=
98 | Swierk Tomas Pologne KSV Schriesheim e.V.=
99 | Tamas Attila Roumanie KSV Schriesheim e.V.=
100 | Puscasu lonel Roumanie KSV Schriesheim e.V.=
101 | Mihut Mihai Radu Roumanie KSV Schriesheim e.V.=
102 | Perpelita Andrei Moldavie KSV Schriesheim e.V.
103 | Chamizo Frank Italie VK Schifferstadt e.V.
104 | Yildirim Riza Turquie VK Schifferstadt e.V.=
105 | Bolkvadze Shmagi Georgie VK Schifferstadt e.V.=
106 | Friev Taymuraz Espagne VK Schifferstadt e.V.=
107 | Metreveli Levan Espagne VK Schifferstadt e.V.=
108 | Sevciuc Petru Moldavie VK Schifferstadt e.V.=
109 | Kirov Miroslav Bulgarie VK Schifferstadt e.V.
110 | Burla Pavel Roumanie RKG Freiburg 2000 e.V.
111 | Ogonowski Tomasz Pologne ASV Mainz 88
112 | Zizka Jan Rep.Tcheque AC Germania Artern e.V.
113 | Varga Oldrich Rep.Tcheque AC Germania Artern e.V.=
114 | Tashev Plamen Bulgarie AC Germania Artern e.V.=
115 | Zvirbulis Armands Lettonie KSV Koellerbach e.V.
116 | Dukov Andrei Roumanie KSV Koellerbach e.V.
117 | Khotsianivskyi Oleksandr | Ukraine KSV Koellerbach e.V.
118 | Enkhsatkhan Nyam-Ochir | Mongolie KSV Koellerbach e.V.
119 | Sredov Goergi Bulgarie KSV Koellerbach e.V.
120 | Velikov Radoslav Bulgarie KSV Koellerbach e.V.
121 | Noumonvi Melonin France KSV Koellerbach e.V.
122 | Yanakiev Yavor Bulgarie KSV Koellerbach e.V.
123 | Nabi Helki Estonie KSV Koellerbach e.V.
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Belmadani Tarik
Grzelak Andrzej
Dubsky Filip
Olejniczak Marcin
Mihalik Marian
Boichev Boicho
VasilevRadoslav
Feraim Mehmet
Toeroek Zsolt
Metreveli Zviad
Mocanu Florin
Grajdan Yulian
Tabakov Asen
Codreanu Vladimir
Gotizan Vladimir
Konera Lukasz
Sobieraj Adam

Kisiel Radoslaw
Zubairov Halil
Mizgaitis Mindaugas
Etlinger Dominik
Guidea Anatoli
Islamov Donior
Chirtoaca Alexandru
Nurov Magomedgadii
Roenningen Thomas
Ismail Engin
Metodiev Miloslav
Biciu Alexandru
Lefter lon
Morbitzer Matous
Kukla Vojtech

France
Pologne
Rep.Tcheque
Pologne
Slovaquie
Bulgarie
Bulgarie
Bulgarie
Hongrie
Georgie
Roumanie
Roumanie
Bulgarie
Moldavie
Moldavie
Pologne
Pologne
Pologne
Macedonie
Lituanie
Croitie
Bulgarie
Moldavie
Moldavie
Macedonie
Norvege
Bulgarie
Bulgarie
Moldavie
Moldavie
Rep. Tcheque
Rep.Tcheque

KSV Koellerbach e.V.

AV Germania 06 Markneuk
AV Germania 06 Markneuk
AV Germania 06 Markneuk
AV Germania 06 Markneuk
AV Germania 06 Markneuk
AV Germania 06 Markneuk
TSV Westendorf e. V.

TSV Westendorf e. V.

TV Eintracht 1909 Aachen
TV Eintracht 1909 Aachen
TV Eintracht 1909 Aachen
TV Eintracht 1909 Aachen
RSV Rotation Greix

RSV Rotation Greix

RSV Rotation Greix

RSV Rotation Greix

RSV Rotation Greix

SV Germania 04 Weingart
SV Germania 04 Weingart
SV Germania 04 Weingart
SV Germania 04 Weingart
SV Germania 04 Weingart
SV Germania 04 Weingart
SV Germania 04 Weingart
SV Germania 04 Weingart
AC 1897 Werdau e.V.

AC 1897 Werdau e.V.

AC 1897 Werdau e.V.

AC 1897 Werdau e.V.

AC 1897 Werdau e.V.

AC 1897 Werdau e.V.
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160
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165
166
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
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187

Molnar Josef

Szmik Attila
Polianidis Christakis
Polianidis Felix
Blagoev Ivan
Blagoev Milan

lliev Stoyan

Bzykov Aslan
Sagaliuk Liubomyr
Khvilov Evhenij
Timchenko Dimitri
Szabo Mihaly

Nyiri Milan
Majoros Armin
Drechslr Attila
Molnar Robert
Bujiashili Beka
Panait lonut
Egorov Vladimir
Chalian Karpet
Ganev Mihail
Xenifis Timofei
Maksimovic Aleksandar
Nagy Tamas
Fonnesbek Tobias
Jezierzanski Sebastian
Gladkykh Andrii
Karsiri Ardalan
Starcevic Bozo
Janecic Danijel

El Quarragge Zoheir
Angelov Ivo

Hongrie
Hongrie
Grece
Chypre
Bulgarie
Bulgarie
Bulgarie
Russie
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Hongrie
Hongrie
Hongrie
Hongrie
Hongrie
Georgie
Roumanie
Macedonie
Armenie
Bulgarie
Grece
Serbie
Serbie
Danemark
Pologne
Ukraine
Iran
Croatie
Croatie
France
Bulgarie

AC 1897 Werdau e.V.

AC 1897 Werdau e.V.

SV Johannis 07 Nuernberg e
SV Johannis 07 Nuernberg e
SV Johannis 07 Nuernberg e
SV Johannis 07 Nuernberg e
SV Johannis 07 Nuernberg e
Olympia Lutte Schiltigheim
KSV Goetzis,Autriche

KSV Goetzis,Autriche

KSV Goetzis,Autriche

SC Anger e.V.

SC Anger e.V.

SC Anger e.V.

SC Anger e.V.

SC Anger e.V.

ASV Mainz 88 e.V.

SV Germania 4 Weingarten
SV Germania 4 Weingarten
SV Germania 4 Weingarten
Luckenwalder SC
Luckenwalder SC
Luckenwalder SC
Luckenwalder SC
Luckenwalder SC

RSV Rotation Greiz e.V.
ASSO Sarreguemines,FRA
TV Eintracht 1909 e.V.

TUS Adelhausen e.V.

TUS Adelhausen e.V.

TUS Adelhausen e.V.

TUS Adelhausen e.V.
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188 | Bazan Leonid Bulgarie TUS Adelhausen e.V.
189 | Georgiev llian Bulgarie SV Germania 04 Weingart
190 | Cojocari Victor Moldavvie SV 1898 Triberg e.V.
191 | Perpelita Maxum Moldavie SV 1898 Triberg e.V.
192 | Dermenji Roman Moldavie SV 1898 Triberg e.V.
193 | Miuti Robert Roumanie SV 1898 Triberg e.V.
194 | Gemici Tanju Turquie SV 1898 Triberg e.V.
195 | Zugai Nenad Croatie ASV Nendingen e.V.
196 | Kiss Balasz Hongrie ASV Nendingen e.V.
197 | lanulov Piotr Moldavie ASV Nendingen e.V.
198 | Ceban Nicolae Moldavie ASV Nendingen e.V.
199 | Cataraga Daniel Moldavie ASV Nendingen e.V.
200 | Tulbea Ghenadie Monaco ASV Nendingen e.V.
201 | Sava Mihail Moldavie KSV Ispringen 1906 e.V.
202 | Sokol Yonimir Croatie KSV Ispringen 1906 e.V.
203 | Ugurli Abdulsamet Turquie KSV Ispringen 1906 e.V.
204 | Zugaj Neven Croatie KSV Ispringen 1906 e.V.
205 | Besleaga Igor Moldavie KSV Ispringen 1906 e.V.
206 | Buruian Anatolii Moldavie KSV Ispringen 1906 e.V.
207 | Lam Balint Hongrie KSV Ispringen 1906 e.V.
208 | Arusaar Ardo Estonie KSV Ispringen 1906 e.V.
209 | Mikaelyan Aleksan Armenie SV Triberg 1898 e.V.
210 | Venckaitis Adgaras Lituanie TUS Adelhausen e.V.
211 | Dadaev Muslim Russie Sotteville,FRA
212 | Hajduk Adrian Pologne RWG Moembris e.V.
213 | Valdes Tobier Alejandro | Cuba RWG Moembris e.V.
214 | Stas Konstantin Bulgarie RWG Moembris e.V.
215 | Ligeti Daniel Hongrie KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
216 | Kazakevic Aleksandr Lituanie KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
217 | Knystautas Mantas Lituanie KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
218 | Karecinski Dawid Pologne KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
219 | Mankiev Bekkhan Russie KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
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220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Kilicsallayan Selahattin

Peker Ahmat
Demirtas Soener
Simonyan Seiran
Ulip Ondrej
Bienkowski Krysztof
Zamfirov lvan
Gadzhiev
Magomedmurad
Zeinalov Anar
Gulyas Zsombor
Deak-Bardos Mihaly
Juhasz Bence
Tomaszewski Jacek
Dukic Dragutin
Brink Palle
Pettersson Jim
Boelukbasi Ibrahim
Mejias Pedro
Rubaev Georgi
Chakaev Akhmed
Khubezhty Kakhabar
Terziev Kiril
Vangelov Georgi
Beleniuk Zhan
Dubov Vladimir
Barsegjan Edward
Datsenko Mykhail
Tavgazov Robert
Vereb Istvan
Belonovski Yuri
Lopez Nunez Mijain

Turquie
Turquie
Turquie
Russie
Rep.Tcheque
Pologne
Moldavie
Pologne

Estonie
Hongrie
Hongrie
Hongrie
Pologne
Serbie
Danemark
Suede
Turquie
Venezuela
Russie
Russie
Russie
Bulgarie
Bulgarie
Ukraine
Bulgarie
Pologne
Ukraine
Russie
Hongrie
Russie
Cuba

KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.

KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
CAL,FRA

Limhamns BK, Malmoe,SWE
RWG Moembris e.V.

KSV Aalen 05 e.V.

ASC Bindlach e.V.

TUS Adelhausen e.V.

TUS Adelhausen e.V.
RWG Moembris e.V.

ASV Mainz 88 e.V.
Luckenwalder SC
Luckenwalder SC

RWG Moembris e.V.

TV Eintracht 1909 Aachen
ESMTK,Hongrie

Lyon Saint Priest

RWG Moembris e.V.

KSV Ispringen 1906 e.V.
ASV Nendingen 1920 e.V.
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251 | Varga Adam Hongrie KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
252 | Petriashvili Geno Georgie ASV Mainz 88 e.V.
253 | Tekin Ferhad Turquie ASV Mainz 88 e.V.
254 | Munteanu Virgil Roumanie TUS Adelhausen 1962 e.V.
255 | Akguel Sezer Turquie TUS Adelhausen 1962 e.V.
256 | Gueclue Oezbekhan Turquie RWG Moembris e.V.
257 | Mosa Adrian Roumanie TV Eintracht 1909 Aachen e.
258 | Mocanu Andrian Moldavie SV Triberg 1898 e.V.
259 | Stankic Vladimir Serbie KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
260 | Ciobanu Victor Moldavie ASV Nendingen 1920 e.V.
261 | Avagyan Gurgen Armenie Club de lutte de Belleu,FRA
262 | Shkriuba lurii Ukraine ESMTK, HUN
263 | Levai Istvan Slovaquie SV Germania 04 e.V.
264 | Bonne Rodrigues Yowlys | Cuba ASV Nendingen 1920 e.V.
265 | Baldauf Felix Norvege Luckenwalder SC
266 | Grigorov Stefan Bulgarie Luckenwalder SC
267 | Julfalakyan Arsen Armenie KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
268 | Los Mariusz Pologne KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
269 | Bacsi Peter Hongrie RWG Moembris e.V.
270 | Loerincz Tamas Hongrie Tus Adelhausen 1962 e.V.
271 | Loriencz Viktor Hongrie Tus Adelhausen 1962 e.V.
272 | Roenningen Anders Norvege RWG Moembris e.V.
273 | Kvyatkovskyy Andriy Ukraine ESMTK, HUN
274 | Karadasli Yasin Turquie ASV Mainz 88 e.V.
275 | Borgoyakov Valerii Russie KSV Schriesheim e.V.
276 | Chintoan Rares Daniel Roumanie KSV Schriesheim e.V.
277 | Durmishi Fatos Finlande TSV Westendorf e.V.
278 | Khinchegashvili Vladimir | Georgie KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
279 | Nielsen Martin Hamlet Norvege KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
280 | Lachinov Asadulla Bielarusse KAV Mansfelder Land
281 | Efendiev Zaur Serbie SV Germania 04 Weingart.
282 | Botez Alexandru-Vasile Roumanie ASV Nendingen 1920 e.V.
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283 | Schoen Fredrik Norvege RWG Moembris e.V.
284 | Guidea lvan Roumanie KSV Ispringen1906 e.V.
285 | Matcharashvili Zurab Georgie SV Triberg e.V.
286 | Spassov Stoyan Bulgarie TV Eintracht 1909 Aachen
287 | Nyblom Anders Danemark TuS Adelhausen 1962 e.V.
288 | Askerbiev Labazan Macedonie TuS Adelhausen 1962 e.V.
289 | Kasumov Israil Russie KSV Ispringen 1906 e.V.
290 | Burca Alexandru Moldavie ASV Nendingen 1920 e.V.
291 | Huseynov Adil Azerbaidjan Csepeli Birkozo Club
292 | Ahmadov Orkhan Azerbaidjan Csepeli Birkozo Club
293 | Kerashvili Dato Georgienne ESMTK,HUN
294 | Babayan Edgar Pologne TV Eintracht 1909 Aachen e.
295 | Madsen Mark O. Danemark ASV Mainz 88 e.V.
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EUROPEAN TRANSFER FROM 01.11.15 TO 31.12.15

No  |Nom et prenom du lutteur P,a e Club recevant

d’origine
291 |Huseynov Adil AZE Csepeli Birkozo Club
292 | Ahmadov Orkhan AZE Csepeli Birkozo Club
293 |Vlasov Andriy UKR ESMTK,HUN
294 |Babayan Edgar POL TV Eintracht 1909 Aachen e.
295 |Madsen Mark O. DEN ASV Mainz 88 e.V.
296 |Vasylyshyn Igor UKR KTE Birkozo Club, HUN
297 |Zakharevich Oleg UKR CSEPELI BC, HUN
298 |Euren Johan SWE RWG Moembris e.V.
299 |Kesaev Khetag RUS ASYV 08 Huettigweiler e.V.
300 | Timoncini Daigoro ITA ASV Mainz 88
301 | Amoyan Roman ARM SV German Weingarten e.V.
302 |Rosengren Robert SWE RWG Mombris -Konlgshofen
303 |Giorgi Sakandelidze GEO ASV Nendingen e. V.
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